Day Time Teacher
5:00 TJ

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu

5:00

BH

5:00 JS
5:30 TJ

6:15

BH

6:15 JS
6:15 TJ

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
6:00

BH/JS
BH/JS
BH/JS
BH/JS
BH/JS
BH/JS
BH/JS
BH/JS
BH
KK
BH
KK

6:00 TJ

6:00
7:00
7:00
8:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30
7:00
7:00
5:30
7:00

BH
BH
JenS
JenS
KK
KK
JS
BH
JS
BH
BH/JS/KM
KM

Class

Imagine Dancers
Ballet 4

Ballet 5

Ballet/Tap (Ballet)
Jazz/Contemp 11-14
Jazz/Contemp 14+
Music Theatre
Ballet 6 - Lydia
Ballet 6 - Lila

Ballet 6 - Juno
Ballet 6 - Sasha

Ballet 6 - Sierra

Ballet 6 - Anna/Alexa/Josie
Ballet 6 - Phoebe/Raegan
Ballet 6 - Alison/Maliyah

Hip-Hop 5-8

Beg Tap

Int Tap

Ballet 1

Ballet 2

Ballet 3
Jazz/Contemp 7-10
Contemp 12+
Hip-Hop 12+
Parent/Child Tap
Parent/Child Ballet
Hip-Hop 9-13

Adv Tap 14+
Hip-Hop 14+

Adv Tap 10-13
Production

Katie 7:00

S1

19
18

40
22

31
25
36

21

16
24

34

© 0 0 0 © oo

26
31
21
17
14

29

28

11
20

18
32

S3

11

23

26
12
22
17



Day Time Teacher

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

7:00 JS
7:00 BH
7:30 KM
7:30 JS
7:30 BH
8:00 JS
8:00 BH
4:00 BH
4:00 JS
4:30 BH
4:30 JS
8:30 BH
8:30 JS
4:00 BH
4:00 JS
4:30 BH
4:30 JS
5:00 JS
5:30 JS
6:45 JS
7:15 JS
7:45 BH
7:45 JS
8:15 BH
8:15 JS
8:30 JenS
4:00 BH
4:00 JS
4:30 BH
4:30 JS
5:00 JS
8:30 BH

Class

Ju 7:00
Brandon 7:00
Katie 7:30

Ju 7:30
Brandon 7:30
Ju 8:00
Brandon 8:00
Brooke
Hannah
Symone/Khloe
Sasha
Maliyah

Lila

Selah 1

Kinley

Juno
Kinley/Katherine
Lexi
Lexi/Makenzie
Khloe 1

Lydia
Selah/Mattie
Skylee 1
Alison
Lydia/Lila
Gwen

Khloe 2

Symone 1

Theresa/Makenzie

Symone 2
Makenzie/Rileigh
Josie/Julia

S1

29
12
42
35
38

10
37
13

14

16

24

26

S2

33

36
27

22

23

=5

12

30

S3

30
31
14
34

20

19

15

10

13
29

18



Day Time Teacher

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

4:00 BH
4:00 JS
4:30 BH
4:30 JS
5:00 BH
5:00 JS
8:30 BH
8:30 JS
9:00 BH
9:00 JS
3:00 BH
4:00 BH
4:00 JS
4:30 BH
4:30 JS
5:00 BH
5:00 JS
5:30 BH
5:30 JS
6:00 BH
6:00 JS
6:30 BH
6:30 JS
7:00 BH
7:00 JS
7:30 BH

Class

Riley

Mollie
Selah 2
Riley/Mollie
Skylee 2
Avari

Sierra

Ashlyn/Audrey

Audrey

Anna/Phoebe

Brianna
Katherine
Josie
Theresa
Alison/Alexa
Ginny/Josie
Anna

Faith
Phoebe
Ashlyn

Julia
Faith/Ashlyn
Alexa

Izzie

Lillyan
Izzie/Lillyan
Finale

Intfermission

11
30
28

28
39
33
41

17
34
32
27
43
20

25

15

35

37
19

25
24

28

33

32

27

35
21



