

Day	Time	Teacher	Class	S1	S2	S3
Mon	5:00	TJ	Imagine Dancers		2	
Mon	5:00	BH	Ballet 4	15	6	
Mon	5:00	JS	Ballet 5	3	1	3
Mon	5:30	TJ	Ballet/Tap (Ballet)		16	
Mon	6:15	BH	Jazz/Contemp 11-14	19	24	
Mon	6:15	JS	Jazz/Contemp 14+	18		11
Mon	6:15	TJ	Music Theatre		34	
Mon	7:30	BH/JS	Ballet 6 - Lydia		8	1
Mon	7:30	BH/JS	Ballet 6 - Lila		8	1
Mon	7:30	BH/JS	Ballet 6 - Juno		8	1
Mon	7:30	BH/JS	Ballet 6 - Sasha	1	8	
Mon	7:30	BH/JS	Ballet 6 - Sierra		8	1
Mon	7:30	BH/JS	Ballet 6 - Anna/Alexa/Josie	1	8	
Mon	7:30	BH/JS	Ballet 6 - Phoebe/Raegan	1		1
Mon	7:30	BH/JS	Ballet 6 - Alison/Maliyah	1		1
Tue	5:00	BH	Hip-Hop 5-8		26	
Tue	5:30	KK	Beg Tap		31	
Tue	5:30	BH	Int Tap		21	
Tue	6:00	KK	Ballet 1		17	
Tue	6:00	TJ	Ballet 2		14	
Tue	6:00	BH	Ballet 3		4	5
Tue	7:00	BH	Jazz/Contemp 7-10		29	
Tue	7:00	JenS	Contemp 12+	40		8
Tue	8:00	JenS	Hip-Hop 12+	22		23
Wed	5:30	KK	Parent/Child Tap		28	
Wed	6:00	KK	Parent/Child Ballet		11	
Wed	6:30	JS	Hip-Hop 9-13	31	20	
Wed	6:30	BH	Adv Tap 14+	25		6
Wed	7:00	JS	Hip-Hop 14+	36		26
Wed	7:00	BH	Adv Tap 10-13		9	12
Thu	5:30	BH/JS/KM	Production	21	18	22
Thu	7:00	KM	Katie 7:00		32	17

Day	Time	Teacher	Class	S1	S2	S3
Thu	7:00	JS	Ju 7:00	7	33	30
Thu	7:00	BH	Brandon 7:00	29		31
Thu	7:30	KM	Katie 7:30	12		14
Thu	7:30	JS	Ju 7:30	42		34
Thu	7:30	BH	Brandon 7:30	35	36	
Thu	8:00	JS	Ju 8:00	38	27	20
Thu	8:00	BH	Brandon 8:00	9		19
Mon	4:00	BH	Brooke			7
Mon	4:00	JS	Hannah	4		
Mon	4:30	BH	Symone/Khloe	10		
Mon	4:30	JS	Sasha	37		
Mon	8:30	BH	Maliyah	13		
Mon	8:30	JS	Lila			9
Tue	4:00	BH	Selah 1		22	
Tue	4:00	JS	Kinley		23	
Tue	4:30	BH	Juno			15
Tue	4:30	JS	Kinley/Katherine		3	
Tue	5:00	JS	Lexi		13	
Tue	5:30	JS	Lexi/Makenzie		5	
Tue	6:45	JS	Khloe 1	14		
Tue	7:15	JS	Lydia			10
Tue	7:45	BH	Selah/Mattie		12	
Tue	7:45	JS	Skylee 1			2
Tue	8:15	BH	Alison	16		
Tue	8:15	JS	Lydia/Lila			13
Tue	8:30	JenS	Gwen			29
Wed	4:00	BH	Khloe 2	24		
Wed	4:00	JS	Symone 1	2		
Wed	4:30	BH	Theresa/Makenzie		10	
Wed	4:30	JS	Symone 2	26		
Wed	5:00	JS	Makenzie/Raleigh		30	
Wed	8:30	BH	Josie/Julia			18

Day	Time	Teacher	Class	S1	S2	S3
Thu	4:00	BH	Riley			25
Thu	4:00	JS	Mollie			24
Thu	4:30	BH	Selah 2		7	
Thu	4:30	JS	Riley/Mollie			4
Thu	5:00	BH	Skylee 2			16
Thu	5:00	JS	Avari	5		
Thu	8:30	BH	Sierra			28
Thu	8:30	JS	Ashlyn/Audrey	11		
Thu	9:00	BH	Audrey	30		
Thu	9:00	JS	Anna/Phoebe	23		
Fri	3:00	BH	Brianna			33
Fri	4:00	BH	Katherine		25	
Fri	4:00	JS	Josie			32
Fri	4:30	BH	Theresa		15	
Fri	4:30	JS	Alison/Alexa	8		
Fri	5:00	BH	Ginny/Josie		35	
Fri	5:00	JS	Anna	28		
Fri	5:30	BH	Faith	39		
Fri	5:30	JS	Phoebe	33		
Fri	6:00	BH	Ashlyn	41		
Fri	6:00	JS	Julia			27
Fri	6:30	BH	Faith/Ashlyn	6		
Fri	6:30	JS	Alexa	17		
Fri	7:00	BH	Izzie	34		
Fri	7:00	JS	Lillyan	32		
Fri	7:30	BH	Izzie/Lillyan	27		
			Finale	43	37	35
			Intermission	20	19	21